Blutspenden in 53340 bis zum 02.12.2025

Di
Mo
Fr
Mo
Fr
Di

16.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

31.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

03.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Wachtberg 53343 - Berkum
Schulzentrum Wachtberg-Berkum, Eing.Grundschule
Stumpebergweg 5

Rheinbach 53359
Alliance M6bel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG
Marie-Curie-Str. 6

Meckenheim 53340
Kath. Pfarrsaal Meckenheim
Adolf-Kolping-Str. 4

Grafschaft 53501 - Ringen
Bilrgerhaus
Im Kreuzerfeld 12

Meckenheim 53340
Kath. Pfarrsaal Meckenheim
Adolf-Kolping-Str. 4

Wachtberg 53343 - Berkum
Schulzentrum Wachtberg-Berkum, Eing.Grundschule
Stumpebergweg 5



