## Blutspenden in 53340 bis zum 02.12.2025

Di	16.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wachtberg 53343 - Berkum Schulzentrum Wachtberg-Berkum, Eing.Grundschule Stumpebergweg 5
Мо	29.09.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinbach 53359  Alliance Möbel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG  Marie-Curie-Str. 6
Fr	31.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Meckenheim 53340 Kath. Pfarrsaal Meckenheim Adolf-Kolping-Str. 4
Мо	03.11.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Grafschaft 53501 - Ringen Bürgerhaus Im Kreuzerfeld 12
Fr	07.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Meckenheim 53340 Kath. Pfarrsaal Meckenheim Adolf-Kolping-Str. 4
Di	02.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wachtberg 53343 - Berkum Schulzentrum Wachtberg-Berkum, Eing.Grundschule Stumpebergweg 5